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FALL 2022 SEMESTER - DISTANCE EDUCATION (BEHAVIORAL SCIENCE

DEPARTMENT)
Event Date Time Additional Information
Session |:
Session | Begins Sunday, October 23"
Late Registration For Drop/Add Sunday, October 23" thru
Thursday, October 27"
Advance Registration opens Wednesday, November 10t This date is subject to change
Intersemester and Spring 2022
Last Day For Authorized Wednesday, November 30t A/W from a course and/or change
Withdrawal status from credit to audit
Last day of Session | Saturday, December 17"
Grades Due Monday, December 26% NOON
Session 11:

Session 11 Begins

Sunday, January 8"

Late Registration For Drop/Add

Sunday, January 8" thru
Thursday, January 12

Last Day For Authorized
Withdrawal

Wednesday, February 15™

AJ/W from a course and/or change
status from credit to audit

Last day of Session 1l

Saturday, March 4"

Grades Due

Monday, March 13%

NOON

Holidays:

Thursday, November 24" thru Friday,
November 25" - Thanksgiving

College Offices Closed

Sunday, December 18" thru Monday,
December 26th - Hanukkah

Sunday, December 25" thru Monday,
January 1% — Christmas/ New Year’s

College Offices Closed

Monday, January 16" — Dr. Martin Luther

King

College Offices Closed

Monday, February 20" — President’s Day

College Offices Closed

*|f you are observing a particular Holiday please check with your Department on how to proceed
with completing assignments.




